
Place
Dos

s
NOM et PRENOM ASSOCIATION

N° 

LICENCE
CAT. TEMPS

1 55 DURBESSON   Julien E.S. CAVAILLON 2184067072 C2 1h51'22

2 50 VILLE   Corentin U.CYCL ST CHELY D`APCHER 1348100209 C2 1h51'22

3 41 GARNIER   Aurelien E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE 2442005474 C2 1h51'22

4 6 DANCE    Quentin VELO SPORT BRIVADOIS 0443032080 C2 1h52'25

5 32 MENANT   Théo CREUSE OXYGENE 1423029013 C1 1h54'21

6 38 CLARETON   Ugo E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE 2442005113 C1 1h54'21

7 30 FRACASSO   Raphael CREUSE OXYGENE 1423029368 C2 1h54'21

8 64 BUISSON   Corentin U.V.LIMOUSINE CD HAUTE VIENNE 1487006131 C2 1h54'21

9 52 BRUN   Hugo V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE 2113085931 C2 1h54'21

10 49 BRAVARD   Guillaume TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601130 C2 1h54'21

11 23 CADET   Lucas AVENIR CYCLISTE CUSSET 0403059297 C2 1h54'21

12 34 BLADOU   Clément EV  BRETENOUX BIARS 2246046019 C1 1h54'21

13 56 LASSAIGNE   Remi MELAY AVRILLY VOUGY V.S. 2442016098 C1 1h54'21

14 20 CHARTON   Corentin R. O. MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES 0403023040 C2 1h54'21

15 65 GILLY   Valentin U.V.LIMOUSINE CD HAUTE VIENNE 1487006094 C1 1h54'21

16 24 CHEVASSON   Geoffrey AVENIR CYCLISTE CUSSET 0403059102 C1 1h54'21

17 12 FAYOLLE   Romain ECOLE DE VELO DU PUY EN VELAY 0443156068 C2 1h54'21

18 21 BARDY   Célestin COMMENTRY CYCLISTE 0403028135 C2 1h54'21

19 47 SALINAS   Axel V.C. ROANNAIS 2442050201 C1 1h54'21

20 5 COUILLEZ    Lilian V. C. PAYS DE ST-FLOUR 0415014081 C1 1h54'21

21 54 REY   Louis A.C. BOLLENE 2184047181 C2 1h55'02

22 25 MARTIN   Julien AVENIR CYCLISTE CUSSET 0403059035 C2 1h55'45

23 37 TOCABEN   Joris EV  BRETENOUX BIARS 2246046175 C1 1h55'45

24 22 PACOURET   Amaury COMMENTRY CYCLISTE 0403028005 C2 1h56'05

25 18 SERVIERE   Kévin V C COURNON D`AUVERGNE 0463048317 C2 1h56'05

26 7 VALLAT    Alex VELO SPORT BRIVADOIS 0443032075 C2 1h56'05

27 39 DURY   Luc E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE 2442005134 C2 1h56'40

28 40 FERNANDES   Antoine E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE 2442005503 C1 1h56'40

29 42 CHAUX   Clement V.C. ROANNAIS 2442050017 C1 1h56'40

30 46 LEFEBVRE   Fabien V.C. ROANNAIS 2442050093 C1 1h56'40

31 36 SALACROUP   Yvan EV  BRETENOUX BIARS 2246046169 C2 1h57'55

32 13 BONNET   Baptiste V C COURNON D`AUVERGNE 0463048264 C2 1h58'40

33 48 DUCROTOY   Rémy JGS NIVERNAISE 0558018036 C1 1h58'40

34 15 DEBOTE   Alexis V C COURNON D`AUVERGNE 0463048201 C1 1h58'40

35 26 CHAMPAGNOL   Pierre U C VARENNES SAINT POURCAIN 0403083045 C2 1h58'40

36 63 LAJOUMARD   Léo U.C.CONDAT CD HAUTE VIENNE 1487039230 C1 1h59'46

37 58 LIEVENS   Jérémie U.C.CORREZIENNE 1419012054 C1 1h59'50

38 53 AUTRAN   Joris A.C. BOLLENE 2184047305 C1 2h01'56

39 14 DA SILVA   Florian V C COURNON D`AUVERGNE 0463048326 C2 2h01'56

40 19 PRADIER   Yvan U. S. P. ISSOIRIENNE 0463013030 C2 2h02'38

41 66 OP DEN AKKER   Daan U.C.DORACHONNE CD HAUTE VIENNE 1487048063 C1 2h03'52

42 10 RONGERE    Quentin VELO CLUB DU VELAY 0443129006 C2 2h03'52

43 1 CANTOURNET    Rémi A. C. V. AURILLACOIS 0415060286 C2 2h03'52
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44 2 DUSSAILLANT     Guillaume A. C. V. AURILLACOIS 0415060001 C2 2h03'52

45 44 GARRIVIER   Baptiste V.C. ROANNAIS 2442050117 C1 2h05'46

46 16 LAFONT   Grégory V C COURNON D`AUVERGNE 0463048231 C1 2h05'46

47 61 DELANNOY   Louis GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS 2212020072 C2 2h05'46

48 3 TEULET    Gaspard A. C. V. AURILLACOIS 0415060037 C2 2h05'55

49 60 POUCH   Romain U.C.CORREZIENNE 1419012033 C2 2h07'10

50 59 MAURY   Quentin U.C.CORREZIENNE 1419012036 C1 2h07'10

51 35 BORLETEAU   Jaouen EV  BRETENOUX BIARS 2246046016 C2 2h07'10

52 67 MEYRAT   Arthur E C AMBAZAC CD HAUTE VIENNE 1487019006 C1 2h07'10

53 9 LANGLADE    Blaise VELO CLUB DU VELAY 0443129118 C2 2h07'21

54 57 MOREAU   Damien TEAM CYCLISTE CHATEL GUYON 0463170015 C2 2h07'58

AB 4 VOLPI    Pierre-Jean A. C. V. AURILLACOIS 0415060049 C1

AB 8 COURIOL    Pierre-Alexandre VELO CLUB DU VELAY 0443129119 C1

AB 27 GRILLE   Victor U C VARENNES SAINT POURCAIN 0403083027 C2

AB 28 SILVESTRE   Amaury U C VARENNES SAINT POURCAIN 0403083036 C1

AB 29 DEGUEURCE   Joffrey S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 0521085273 C2

AB 51 DAVIDOU   Bastien AVENIR VTT 19 1419028005 C2

AB 45 GIMEL   Quentin V.C. ROANNAIS 2442050036 C2

AB 17 PELLOUX   Louis V C COURNON D`AUVERGNE 0463048301 C1

AB 43 GARDON   Remy V.C. ROANNAIS 2442050070 C1

AB 31 MATIGOT   Antoine CREUSE OXYGENE 1423029037 C2



                12ème  TOUR DU CANTAL CADETS

CLASSEMENT GENERAL  après la 1ère étape 

PLACE CLUB LICENCE CAT TEMPS POINTS

1 DURBESSON   Julien E.S. CAVAILLON 2184067072 C2 1h51'22 85

2 VILLE   Corentin U.CYCL ST CHELY D'APCGER 1348100209 C2 1h51'22 70

3 GARNIER   Aurelien E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE 2442005474 C2 1h51'22 60

4 DANCE    Quentin VELO SPORT BRIVADOIS 0443032080 C2 1h52'25 55

5 MENANT   Théo CREUSE OXYGENE 1423029013 C1 1h54'21 50

6 CLARETON   Ugo E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE 2442005113 C1 1h54'21 45

7 FRACASSO   Raphael CREUSE OXYGENE 1423029368 C2 1h54'21 42

8 BUISSON   Corentin U.V.LIMOUSINE CD HAUTE VIENNE 1487006131 C2 1h54'21 39

9 BRUN   Hugo V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE 2113085931 C2 1h54'21 36

10 BRAVARD   Guillaume TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601130 C2 1h54'21 33

11 CADET   Lucas AVENIR CYCLISTE CUSSET 0403059297 C2 1h54'21 30

12 BLADOU   Clément EV  BRETENOUX BIARS 2246046019 C1 1h54'21 27

13 LASSAIGNE   Remi MELAY AVRILLY VOUGY V.S. 2442016098 C1 1h54'21 23

14 CHARTON   Corentin R. O. MOULINS YZEURE AVERMES 0403023040 C2 1h54'21 20

15 GILLY   Valentin U.V.LIMOUSINE CD HAUTE VIENNE 1487006094 C1 1h54'21 17

16 CHEVASSON   Geoffrey AVENIR CYCLISTE CUSSET 0403059102 C1 1h54'21 15

17 FAYOLLE   Romain ECOLE DE VELO DU PUY EN VELAY 0443156068 C2 1h54'21 14

18 BARDY   Célestin COMMENTRY CYCLISTE 0403028135 C2 1h54'21 13

19 SALINAS   Axel V.C. ROANNAIS 2442050201 C1 1h54'21 12

20 COUILLEZ    Lilian V. C. PAYS DE ST-FLOUR 0415014081 C1 1h54'21 11

21 REY   Louis A.C. BOLLENE 2184047181 C2 1h55'02 10

22 MARTIN   Julien AVENIR CYCLISTE CUSSET 0403059035 C2 1h55'45 10

23 TOCABEN   Joris EV  BRETENOUX BIARS 2246046175 C1 1h55'45 10

24 PACOURET   Amaury COMMENTRY CYCLISTE 0403028005 C2 1h56'05 10

25 SERVIERE   Kévin V C COURNON D`AUVERGNE 0463048317 C2 1h56'05 10

26 VALLAT    Alex VELO SPORT BRIVADOIS 0443032075 C2 1h56'05 10

27 DURY   Luc E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE 2442005134 C2 1h56'40 10

28 FERNANDES   Antoine E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE 2442005503 C1 1h56'40 10

29 CHAUX   Clement V.C. ROANNAIS 2442050017 C1 1h56'40 10

30 LEFEBVRE   Fabien V.C. ROANNAIS 2442050093 C1 1h56'40 10

31 SALACROUP   Yvan EV  BRETENOUX BIARS 2246046169 C2 1h57'55 10

32 BONNET   Baptiste V C COURNON D`AUVERGNE 0463048264 C2 1h58'40 10

33 DUCROTOY   Rémy JGS NIVERNAISE 0558018036 C1 1h58'40 10

34 DEBOTE   Alexis V C COURNON D`AUVERGNE 0463048201 C1 1h58'40 10

35 CHAMPAGNOL   Pierre U C VARENNES SAINT POURCAIN 0403083045 C2 1h58'40 10

36 LAJOUMARD   Léo U.C.CONDAT CD HAUTE VIENNE 1487039230 C1 1h59'46 10

37 LIEVENS   Jérémie U.C.CORREZIENNE 1419012054 C1 1h59'50 10

38 AUTRAN   Joris A.C. BOLLENE 2184047305 C1 2h01'56 10

39 DA SILVA   Florian V C COURNON D`AUVERGNE 0463048326 C2 2h01'56 10

40 PRADIER   Yvan U. S. P. ISSOIRIENNE 0463013030 C2 2h02'38 10

NOM PRENOM



41 OP DEN AKKER   Daan U.C.DORACHONNE CD HAUTE VIENNE 1487048063 C1 2h03'52 10

42 RONGERE    Quentin VELO CLUB DU VELAY 0443129006 C2 2h03'52 10

43 CANTOURNET    Rémi A. C. V. AURILLACOIS 0415060286 C2 2h03'52 10

44 DUSSAILLANT     Guillaume A. C. V. AURILLACOIS 0415060001 C2 2h03'52 10

45 GARRIVIER   Baptiste V.C. ROANNAIS 2442050117 C1 2h05'46 10

46 LAFONT   Grégory V C COURNON D`AUVERGNE 0463048231 C1 2h05'46 10

47 DELANNOY   Louis GUIDON DECAZEVILLOIS 2212020072 C2 2h05'46 10

48 TEULET    Gaspard A. C. V. AURILLACOIS 0415060037 C2 2h05'55 10

49 POUCH   Romain U.C.CORREZIENNE 1419012033 C2 2h07'10 10

50 MAURY   Quentin U.C.CORREZIENNE 1419012036 C1 2h07'10 10

51 BORLETEAU   Jaouen EV  BRETENOUX BIARS 2246046016 C2 2h07'10 10

52 MEYRAT   Arthur E C AMBAZAC CD HAUTE VIENNE 1487019006 C1 2h07'10 10

53 LANGLADE    Blaise VELO CLUB DU VELAY 0443129118 C2 2h07'21 10

54 MOREAU   Damien TEAM CYCLISTE CHATEL GUYON 0463170015 C2 2h07'58 10

55 VOLPI    Pierre-Jean A. C. V. AURILLACOIS 0415060049 C1 2h07'58 10

56 COURIOL    Pierre-Alexandre VELO CLUB DU VELAY 443129119 C1 2h07'58 10

57 GRILLE   Victor U C VARENNES SAINT POURCAIN 0403083027 C2 2h07'58 10

58 SILVESTRE   Amaury U C VARENNES SAINT POURCAIN 0403083036 C1 2h07'58 10

59 DEGUEURCE   Joffrey S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON 0521085273 C2 2h07'58 10

60 DAVIDOU   Bastien AVENIR VTT 19 1419028005 C2 2h07'58 10

61 GIMEL   Quentin V.C. ROANNAIS 2442050036 C2 2h07'58 10

62 PELLOUX   Louis V C COURNON D`AUVERGNE 0463048301 C1 2h07'58 10

63 GARDON   Remy V.C. ROANNAIS 2442050070 C1 2h07'58 10

64 MATIGOT   Antoine CREUSE OXYGENE 1423029037 C2 2h07'58 10


